QETS 18 LSU / Cortana M all

Date: 11/1/2016
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Cortana Mall to LSU

18 - LSU to Cortana Mall (Weekdays)

LSU to Cortana Mall

Cortana
Mall

Corporate @
Jefferson/Town
Center

Lee @
Perkins/Poplar

Lee @ Lake
After Hours

Bob Petit
@

Nicholson

LSU
Student
Union

LSU
Student
Union

Bob Petit
@

Nicholson

Lee @ Lake
After Hours

Lee @
Perkins/RR
Tracks

Corporate @
Jefferson/Town
Center

Cortana
Mall

6:30 AM
7:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:30 PM

6:48 AM
7:48 AM
8:48 AM
9:48 AM
10:48 AM
11:48 AM
12:48 PM
1:48 PM
2:48 PM
3:48 PM
4:48 PM
5:48 PM
6:48 PM
7:48 PM
8:48 PM
9:48 PM

7:02 AM
8:02 AM
9:02 AM
10:02 AM
11:02 AM
12:02 PM
1:02 PM
2:02 PM
3:02 PM
4:02 PM
5:02 PM
6:02 PM
7:02 PM
8:02 PM
9:02 PM
10:02 PM

7:06 AM
8:06 AM
9:06 AM
10:06 AM
11:06 AM
12:06 PM
1:06 PM
2:06 PM
3:06 PM
4:06 PM
5:06 PM
6:06 PM
7:06 PM
8:06 PM
9:06 PM
10:06 PM

7:16 AM
8:16 AM
9:16 AM
10:16 AM
11:16 AM
12:16 PM
1:16 PM
2:16 PM
3:16 PM
4:16 PM
5:16 PM
6:16 PM
7:16 PM
8:16 PM
9:16 PM
10:16 PM

7:22 AM
8:22 AM
9:22 AM
10:22 AM
11:22 AM
12:22 PM
1:22 PM
2:22 PM
3:22 PM
4:22 PM
5:22 PM
6:22 PM
7:22 PM
8:22 PM
9:22 PM
10:22 PM

6:25 AM
7:25 AM
8:25 AM
9:25 AM
10:25 AM
11:25 AM
12:25 PM
1:25 PM
2:25 PM
3:25PM
4:25 PM
5:25 PM
6:25 PM
7:25 PM
8:25 PM
9:25 PM

6:37 AM
7:37 AM
8:37 AM
9:37 AM
10:37 AM
11:37 AM
12:37 PM
1:37 PM
2:37 PM
3:37 PM
4:37 PM
5:37 PM
6:37 PM
7:37 PM
8:37 PM
9:37 PM

6:46 AM
7:46 AM
8:46 AM
9:46 AM
10:46 AM
11:46 AM
12:46 PM
1:46 PM
2:46 PM
3:46 PM
4:46 PM
5:46 PM
6:46 PM
7:46 PM
8:46 PM
9:46 PM

6:51 AM
7:51 AM
8:51 AM
9:51 AM
10:51 AM
11:51 AM
12:51 PM
1:51 PM
2:51 PM
3:51 PM
4:51 PM
5:51 PM
6:51 PM
7:51 PM
8:51 PM
9:51 PM

7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM

7:14 AM
8:14 AM
9:14 AM
10:14 AM
11:14 AM
12:14 PM
1:14 PM
2:14 PM
3:14 PM
4:14 PM
5:14 PM
6:14 PM
7:14 PM
8:14 PM
9:14 PM
10:14 PM

londay - Friday Route to include trips to LSVI until 10:00pm Monday-Friday




Cortana Mall to LSU

18 - LSU to Cortana Mall (Saturday)

LSU to Cortana Mall

Cortana
Mall

Corporate @
Jefferson/Town
Center

Lee @
Perkins/Poplar

Lee @ Lake
After Hours

Bob Petit
@

Nicholson

LSU
Student
Union

LSU
Student
Union

Bob Petit
@

Nicholson

Lee @ Lake
After Hours

Lee @
Perkins/RR
Tracks

Corporate @
Jefferson/Town
Center

Cortana
Mall

6:30 AM
7:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM

6:48 AM
7:48 AM
8:48 AM
9:48 AM
10:48 AM
11:48 AM
12:48 PM
1:48 PM
2:48 PM
3:48 PM
4:48 PM
5:48 PM
6:48 PM
7:48 PM
8:48 PM

7:02 AM
8:02 AM
9:02 AM
10:02 AM
11:02 AM
12:02 PM
1:02 PM
2:02 PM
3:02 PM
4:02 PM
5:02 PM
6:02 PM
7:02 PM
8:02 PM
9:02 PM

7:06 AM
8:06 AM
9:06 AM
10:06 AM
11:06 AM
12:06 PM
1:06 PM
2:06 PM
3:06 PM
4:06 PM
5:06 PM
6:06 PM
7:06 PM
8:06 PM
9:06 PM

7:16 AM
8:16 AM
9:16 AM
10:16 AM
11:16 AM
12:16 PM
1:16 PM
2:16 PM
3:16 PM
4:16 PM
5:16 PM
6:16 PM
7:16 PM
8:16 PM
9:16 PM

7:22 AM
8:22 AM
9:22 AM
10:22 AM
11:22 AM
12:22 PM
1:22 PM
2:22 PM
3:22 PM
4:22 PM
5:22 PM
6:22 PM
7:22 PM
8:22 PM
9:22 PM

6:25 AM
7:25 AM
8:25 AM
9:25 AM
10:25 AM
11:25 AM
12:25 PM
1:25 PM
2:25PM
3:25 PM
4:25 PM
5:25 PM
6:25 PM
7:25 PM

6:37 AM
7:37 AM
8:37 AM
9:37 AM
10:37 AM
11:37 AM
12:37 PM
1:37 PM
2:37 PM
3:37 PM
4:37 PM
5:37 PM
6:37 PM
7:37 PM

6:46 AM
7:46 AM
8:46 AM
9:46 AM
10:46 AM
11:46 AM
12:46 PM
1:46 PM
2:46 PM
3:46 PM
4:46 PM
5:46 PM
6:46 PM
7:46 PM

6:51 AM
7:51 AM
8:51 AM
9:51 AM
10:51 AM
11:51 AM
12:51 PM
1:51 PM
2:51 PM
3:51 PM
4:51 PM
5:51 PM
6:51 PM
7:51 PM

7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

7:14 AM
8:14 AM
9:14 AM
10:14 AM
11:14 AM
12:14 PM
1:14 PM
2:14 PM
3:14 PM
4:14 PM
5:14 PM
6:14 PM
7:14 PM
8:14 PM




Cortana Mall to LSU

18 - LSU to Cortana Mall (Sunday)

LSU to Cortana Mall

Cortana
Mall

Corporate @
Jefferson/Town
Center

Lee @
Perkins/Poplar

Lee @ Lake
After Hours

Bob Petit
@

Nicholson

LSU
Student
Union

LSU
Student
Union

Bob Petit
@

Nicholson

Lee @ Lake
After Hours

Lee @
Perkins/RR
Tracks

Corporate @
Jefferson/Town
Center

Cortana
Mall

7:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM

7:48 AM
8:48 AM
9:48 AM
10:48 AM
11:48 AM
12:48 PM
1:48 PM
2:48 PM
3:48 PM
4:48 PM
5:48 PM

8:02 AM
9:02 AM
10:02 AM
11:02 AM
12:02 PM
1:02 PM
2:02 PM
3:02 PM
4:02 PM
5:02 PM
6:02 PM

8:06 AM
9:06 AM
10:06 AM
11:06 AM
12:06 PM
1:06 PM
2:06 PM
3:06 PM
4:06 PM
5:06 PM
6:06 PM

8:16 AM
9:16 AM
10:16 AM
11:16 AM
12:16 PM
1:16 PM
2:16 PM
3:16 PM
4:16 PM
5:16 PM
6:16 PM

8:22 AM
9:22 AM
10:22 AM
11:22 AM
12:22 PM
1:22 PM
2:22 PM
3:22 PM
4:22 PM
5:22 PM
6:22 PM

7:25 AM
8:25 AM
9:25 AM
10:25 AM
11:25 AM
12:25 PM
1:25 PM
2:25PM
3:25PM
4:25 PM
5:25 PM
6:25 PM

7:37 AM
8:37 AM
9:37 AM
10:37 AM
11:37 AM
12:37 PM
1:37 PM
2:37 PM
3:37 PM
4:37 PM
5:37 PM
6:37 PM

7:46 AM
8:46 AM
9:46 AM
10:46 AM
11:46 AM
12:46 PM
1:46 PM
2:46 PM
3:46 PM
4:46 PM
5:46 PM
6:46 PM

7:51 AM
8:51 AM
9:51 AM
10:51 AM
11:51 AM
12:51 PM
1:51 PM
2:51 PM
3:51 PM
4:51 PM
5:51 PM
6:51 PM

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

8:14 AM
9:14 AM
10:14 AM
11:14 AM
12:14 PM
1:14 PM
2:14 PM
3:14 PM
4:14 PM
5:14 PM
6:14 PM
7:14 PM







